48 www.birtcherproducts.com • 888-957-8291
SHOCK & VIBRATION APPLICATIONS
LOW HEAT DISSIPATION
MOUNTS WITH
STANDARD SCREWS,
RIVETS, & EYELETS
SEE TECHNICAL APPLICATION/
MOUNTING & INSTALLATION SECTION

FINISH (SEE FINISH TABLE)
SERIES
PART NUMBER CODE
-02=1"(25.4) THRU -12=6"(152.4)
B    BERYLLIUM COPPER, 1/4H PER, ASTM-B-194
� MATERIALS TABLE
BH    BERYLLIUM COPPER, 1/4 HT PER QQ-C-533, HEAT TREATED
CODE
LETTER MATERIAL
Part Number Code
Series 21 PCB-Tainer    21 x -x -x -x
Material
Select Code Letter from Materials Table  _______________
Board Thickness
Select dash number from Board Thickness Table  ___________
Length
In 1/2" increments ________________________ -2 (1") thru -12(6")
In 12.7mm increments __________ -2 (25.4mm) thru -12 (152.4mm)
Finish
Select dash number from Finish Table  __________________________
Order Code example: 21B-3-10-6
21 Series PCB-Tainer, Beryllium Copper, for .094(2.39) board thick-
ness, 5.00 in(127.0mm) long, Nickel Plate finish.
PCB-TAINER™ SERIES 21
FOR MECHANICAL AND
THERMAL PERFORMANCE
SEE THE TECHNICAL APPLICATIONS
SECTION PAGES 77-94